FLASH FELINES -4TH OCTOBER 2009

Cage
Ring Section Award Judge's Name No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 7  Soremba Patti Labelle Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 3 Shawtop Say What Persian K & M Harding
1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 9 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon T Lamb
1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 12 Fidelis Keira Maine Coon T Lamb
1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 18 Snowbells Feelin Good Ragdoll K Muskett
1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 20 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney
1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 4 Mshindi Claudia Persian T Simpson & T Connell
1 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 5 Beaufeline Gimme Gimme Gimme Persian K & A Barkus
1 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 16 Guysndolls Little Lion Heart Ragdoll S & W Allott
1 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 8 Ozki Mazeppa Exotic K & L Harding
1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 21 Vonderbren Sumthing Special Persian C Rand
1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 43 Miakoschka Samuil Siberian M Mahoney
1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 32A Sunsoar Roxanne Birman G & J Weekes
1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 39 Yendor Waltzing Matilda Maine Coon M Sharpe
1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 40 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb
1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 26 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton
1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 36 Sarikamaijik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes
1 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 27 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton
1 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 37 Vanstar Brandy Cream Turkish Van J Walker
1 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 35 Jodalyn Sir Edmund Birman S Fairchild
1 Longhair Desexed Bestin Show Wendy Hamilton 46  Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 48 Vonderbren Top Hat n Tails Persian M Broderick
1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 54  Fidelis Oscar Braveheart Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 44  Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 51 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 55 Rascal Blue Juice Maine Coon K Hess
1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 49 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
1 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 47 Bobbysocks Pollywaffle Birman D Figg
1 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 52 Belshogar Moon Dynasty Birman L Stabe
1 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 50 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
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Cage
Ring Section Award Judge's Name No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 3  Shawtop Say What Persian K & M Harding
2 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 5 Beaufeline Gimme Gimme Gimme Persian K & A Barkus
2 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 20 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney
2 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 11 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
2 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 12 Fidelis Keira Maine Coon T Lamb
2 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 18 Snowbells Feelin Good Ragdoll K Muskett
2 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 4 Mshindi Claudia Persian T Simpson & T Connell
2 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 7  Soremba Peggy Lee Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
2 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 9 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon T Lamb
2 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 19 Radiant Mr Pink Ragdoll K Muskett
2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 21 Vonderbren Sumthing Special Persian C Rand
2 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 26 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton
2 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 28 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison
2 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 25 Shawtop Poker Face Persian T Rushton
2 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 43 Miakoschka Samuil Siberian M Mahoney
2 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 39 Yendor Waltzing Matilda Maine Coon M Sharpe
2 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 29  Wildfire Ima Tiger Too Exotic K & L Harding
2 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 37 Vanstar Brandy Cream Turkish Van J Walker
2 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 32A Sunsoar Roxanne Birman G & J Weekes
2 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 35 Jodalyn Sir Edmund Birman S Fairchild
2 Longhair Desexed Bestin Show Geoffrey Dumigan 44  Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
2 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 46  Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
2 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 48 Vonderbren Top Hat n Tails Persian M Broderick
2 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 50 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
2 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 47 Bobbysocks Pollywaffle Birman D Figg
2 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 54  Fidelis Oscar Braveheart Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
2 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 49 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
2 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 51 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
2 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 45 Sunsoar Galahad Birman G & J Weekes
2 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 52 Belshogar Moon Dynasty Birman L Stabe
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Cage
Ring Section Award Judge's Name No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor
3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Nadine Savage 3  Shawtop Say What Persian K & M Harding
3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 19 Radiant Mr Pink Ragdoll K Muskett
3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 11 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
3 4th Best Nadine Savage 4 Mshindi Claudia Persian T Simpson & T Connell
3 5th Best Nadine Savage 16  Guysndolls Little Lion Heart Ragdoll S & W Allott
3 6th Best Nadine Savage 20 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney
3 7th Best Nadine Savage 9 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon T Lamb
3 8th Best Nadine Savage 2  Lapchums Puppet Master Persian M & R King-Turner
3 9th Best Nadine Savage 18 Snowbells Feelin Good Ragdoll K Muskett
3 10th Best Nadine Savage 8 Ozki Mazeppa Exotic K & L Harding
3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Nadine Savage 21 Vonderbren Sumthing Special Persian C Rand
3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 27 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton
3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 43 Miakoschka Samuil Siberian M Mahoney
3 4th Best Nadine Savage 39 Yendor Waltzing Matilda Maine Coon M Sharpe
3 5th Best Nadine Savage 25 Shawtop Poker Face Persian T Rushton
3 6th Best Nadine Savage 26 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton
3 7th Best Nadine Savage 29  Wildfire Ima Tiger Too Exotic K & L Harding
3 8th Best Nadine Savage 27 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton
3 9th Best Nadine Savage 42 Jenuine Twilight's Isabella Ragdoll K Muskett
3 10th Best Nadine Savage 28 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison
3 Longhair Desexed Bestin Show Nadine Savage 46  Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 45 Sunsoar Galahad Birman G & J Weekes
3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 55 Rascal Blue Juice Maine Coon K Hess
3 4th Best Nadine Savage 53 Bobbysocks Luv the Larrikin Birman S Bedford
3 5th Best Nadine Savage 48 Vonderbren Top Hat n Tails Persian M Broderick
3 6th Best Nadine Savage 51 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
3 7th Best Nadine Savage 54  Fidelis Oscar Braveheart Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
3 8th Best Nadine Savage 49 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Simpson & T Connell
3 9th Best Nadine Savage 47 Bobbysocks Pollywaffle Birman D Figg
3 10th Best Nadine Savage 44  Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
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Cage
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Ng Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Marie Orchard 57  Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston

Reserve in Show Marie Orchard 65 Osiris (v) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford & J McKerna

3rd Best Marie Orchard 73 Jampadekyi My Bimbi Burmese M Pask

4th Best Marie Orchard 78 Charlbury Xcalibur Burmese T Cox & R Clark

5th Best Marie Orchard 66 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice Abyssinian M Shawn

6th Best Marie Orchard 58 Ambritt Camelot Queen British Shorthair J & A Maas

7th Best Marie Orchard 61 Duart Ears to Classique Danu Scottish Fold M Emery & R Walker

8th Best Marie Orchard 77 Oramor Honey Bear Burmese V Muldoon

9th Best Marie Orchard 56 Ramada Doneka Siamese M & B Crutchfield

10th Best Marie Orchard 80 Aacarmar Galawill Rumah Australian Mist  C Higgins & M Dart
Shorthair Cats Best in Show Marie Orchard 86 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Maas

Reserve in Show Marie Orchard 98 Rosnol Honey Bun Burmese N Thondley& R Collins

3rd Best Marie Orchard 84 Xarifa Xiannah Siamese L Mclnnes

4th Best Marie Orchard 85 Britzkitz Mavercik N Blu British Shorthair J & A Maas

5th Best Marie Orchard 83 Cenglow Ring Leader Abyssinian S Doyle

6th Best Marie Orchard 96 Lushei Tia Maria Burmese E Pask

7th Best Marie Orchard 102 Ci-Lang Silver Razamatazz Burmilla P & E Haimes

8th Best Marie Orchard 94  lkati Reynard Somali J Chrobok

9th Best Marie Orchard 100 Ratchasima Chanthira Korat E Vincent

10th Best Marie Orchard 104 Anniesong Cliodhna Tonkinese A Holzheimer
Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Marie Orchard 111 Cindylin Orion Oriental T Persson

Reserve in Show Marie Orchard 106 Ambritt Bound By Blu Spells British Shorthair J & A Maas

3rd Best Marie Orchard 76  Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon

4th Best Marie Orchard 116 Ratchasima Pi-Seht Nueng Korat E Vincent

5th Best Marie Orchard 107 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

6th Best Marie Orchard 112 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson

7th Best Marie Orchard 114 Cha Ice Blue Diamond Somali L Tait

8th Best Marie Orchard 109 Fretomau Yum Yum Siamese C Barnes

9th Best Marie Orchard 110 Shushi Sabu Siamese B Harbour

10th Best Marie Orchard 113 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
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Award

Judge's Name

Cage

No

Exhibit's Name

Breed

EXHIBITOR

Shorthair Kittens

Shorthair Cats

Shorthair Desexed

Best in Show
Reserve in Show
3rd Best

4th Best

5th Best

6th Best

7th Best

8th Best

9th Best

10th Best

Best in Show
Reserve in Show
3rd Best

4th Best

5th Best

6th Best

7th Best

8th Best

9th Best

10th Best

Best in Show
Reserve in Show
3rd Best

4th Best

5th Best

6th Best

7th Best

8th Best

9th Best

10th Best

Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman
Valerie Cashman

80
78
61
73
57
59
56
66
65
58
84
86
89
98
82
103
83
102
96
105
107
118
111
106
109
116
115
113
117
119

Aacarmar Galawill Rumah
Charlbury Xcalibur

Duart Ears to Classique Danu
Jampadekyi My Bimbi
Shushi Little One

Cyclard Diamonds in April
Ramada Doneka
Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice
Osiris (v) Queen of Hearts
Ambritt Camelot Queen
Xarifa Xiannah

Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique

Zinnabar Blackberry's Kiss
Rosnol Honey Bun

Ambritt Blu Magick Merlin
Burabylla Echo Warrior
Cenglow Ring Leader
Ci-Lang Silver Razamatazz
Lushei Tia Maria

El'Sprite Shakespeare
Zinnabar Opal D'Noir
Aaralyn Kenzo Soleil
Cindylin Orion

Ambritt Bound By Blu Spells
Fretomau Yum Yum
Ratchasima Pi-Seht Nueng
Dushara Gone Walkabout
Asmara Arknahten
Aacarmar Dawnwil Echo
Aaralyn Bonsai Blue

Australian Mist
Burmese
Scottish Fold
Burmese
Siamese

British Shorthair
Siamese
Abyssinian
Abyssinian
British Shorthair
Siamese

British Shorthair
Abyssinian
Burmese

British Shorthair
Burmilla
Abyssinian
Burmilla
Burmese
Tonkinese
Abyssinian
Burmilla L/Hair
Oriental

British Shorthair
Siamese

Korat

Somali
Abyssinian
Australian Mist
Burmilla L/Hair

C Higgins & M Dart
T Cox & R Clark

M Emery & R Walker
M Pask

M Johnston

J & A Maas

M & B Crutchfield

M Shawn

M Bedford & J McKerna
J & A Maas

L Mclnnes

J & A Maas

K Jones

N Thondley& R Collins
J & A Maas

B & S Campbell

S Doyle

P & E Haimes

E Pask

T Lynch

C Mangin

K & S Chau

T Persson

J & A Maas

C Barnes

E Vincent

T & D Dever

M Bedford

C Higgins & M Dart
K & S Chau
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Cage

Ring Section Award Judge's Name No Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Liz Haimes 80 Aacarmar Galawill Rumah Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
3 Reserve in Show Liz Haimes 59 Cyclard Dimonds in April British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 3rd Best Liz Haimes 57 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston

3 4th Best Liz Haimes 78 Charlbury Xcalibur Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 5th Best Liz Haimes 61 Duart Ears to Classique Danu Scottish Fold M Emery & R Walker
3 6th Best Liz Haimes 66 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice Abyssinian M Shawn

3 7th Best Liz Haimes 56 Ramada Doneka Siamese M & B Crutchfield

3 8th Best Liz Haimes 73 Jampadekyi My Bimbi Burmese M Pask

3 9th Best Liz Haimes 60 Duart Ama Tsu Kami Dreams British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker
3 10th Best Liz Haimes 65 Osiris (v) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford & J McKerna
3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Liz Haimes 83 Cenglow Ring Leader Abyssinian S Doyle

3 Reserve in Show Liz Haimes 86 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 3rd Best Liz Haimes 98 Rosnol Honey Bun Burmese N Thondley& R Collins
3 4th Best Liz Haimes 84  Xarifa Xiannah Siamese L Mclnnes

3 5th Best Liz Haimes 85  Britzkitz Mavercik N Blu British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 6th Best Liz Haimes 92 Asmara Sun and Steel Abyssinian K Jones

3 7th Best Liz Haimes 103 Burabylla Echo Warrior Burmilla B & S Campbell

3 8th Best Liz Haimes 100 Ratchasima Chanthira Korat E Vincent

3 9th Best Liz Haimes 82  Amobritt Blu Magick Merlin British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 10th Best Liz Haimes 97 Chattan Skye MacLeod Burmese J Wylie

3 Shorthair Desexed Bestin Show Liz Haimes 116 Ratchasima Pi-Seht Nueng Korat E Vincent

3 Reserve in Show Liz Haimes 107 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

3 3rd Best Liz Haimes 118 Aaralyn Kenzo Soleil Burmilla L/Hair K & S Chau

3 4th Best Liz Haimes 106 Ambritt Bound By Blu Spells British Shorthair J & A Maas

3 5th Best Liz Haimes 117 Aacarmar Dawnwil Echo Australian Mist  C Higgins & M Dart
3 6th Best Liz Haimes 113 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

3 7th Best Liz Haimes 115 Dushara Gone Walkabout Somali T & D Dever

3 8th Best Liz Haimes 110 Shushi Sabu Siamese B Harbour

3 9th Best Liz Haimes 112 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson

3 10th Best Liz Haimes 109 Fretomau Yum Yum Siamese C Barnes
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Cage
Ring Section Award Judge's Name No Exhibit's Name Exhibitor

Companions Best in Show Brendan Crutchfield 129 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones

Reserve in Show Brendan Crutchfield 124 Snowbell V Muldoon

3rd Best Brendan Crutchfield 126 Loral Rasheeda Chayann C Barnes

4th Best Brendan Crutchfield 128 Chai M Rollings

5th Best Brendan Crutchfield 123 Kyrstal K Pittendrigh
Companions Best in Show Valerie Cashman 120 Abbygail B & S Campbell

Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 123 Kyrstal K Pittendrigh

3rd Best Valerie Cashman 124  Snowbell V Muldoon

4th Best Valerie Cashman 126 Loral Rasheeda Chayann C Barnes

5th Best Valerie Cashman 127 True Blue M & R King-Turner
Companions Best in Show Nadine Savage 122 Chloe M Rollings

Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 125 Saphire V Muldoon

3rd Best Nadine Savage 128 Chai M Rollings

4th Best Nadine Savage 127 True Blue M & R King-Turner

5th Best Nadine Savage 129 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones
























